05-Dec-20 SHOW NAME  HOST NAME
Revolution Rock Dave Konstantino
& Adam Peltier

CRTC CODE TIME START TIME FINISH ARTIST/PSA

12
32
32
22
21
12
21
21
21
21
21
21
12

34
12
34
12
12
34
12
34
12
12
21
21
21
12
21
21
21

19:01

19:12

19:31

19:40

20:00
20:07

20:10

20:24
20:35

20:48

CAN CON Total = 100%

19:04 Talking
James O-L
Daniel Romano
Bloodshot Bill
Mark Sultan

19:14 Talking
TV Freaks
TV Freaks

Pup

Cellos

Psychic Void
Louder Than Death
19:34 Talking

King Khan
19:56 King Khan Interview Part 1
King Khan
20:07 King Khan Interview Part 2
20:08 Talking
King Khan
20:20 King Khan Interview Part 3
King Khan
20:35 King Khan Interview Part 4
20:37 Talking
Tough Age
The Scenics
Teenanger
20:51 Talking

Paul Jacobs
Paul Jacobs

SONG

East On Your Own

ALBUM

No Fear

Joys Too Often Hollow Part Two How Il Thy World Is Ordered

Please Don't (Break My Heart)
The Problem

Living Wrong
Barely Human
Edmonton
Shooting Star
Night Terrors
Scum of the Moon

(White Nile) Flows Through
Memphis

A Hard Rain's Gotta Fall

Mister Mystery

Hal

Castigation
Great Piles of Leaves
Beige

Thanks
Trapped Inside

The King Khan & BBQ Show Alone Again

Outta My Head Vol.1
Let Me Out

People

People

This Place Sucks Ass

The Great Leap Backward
Terminal Vacation

Stop Und Fick Dich

Infinite Ones

Infinite Ones

Infinite Ones

Infinite Ones

| Get The Feeling Central
In The Summer
Good Time

Sounds From Mothland Vol 1
I'm Into What You're Into
Bad News Boys

CANCON

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes



