05-Dec-20 SHOW NAME HOST NAME Revolution Rock Dave Konstantino & Adam Peltier	CRTC CODE TIME START	TIME FINISH	ARTIST/PSA	SONG	ALBUM	CANCON
	12 19:01	19:04	Talking			
	32		James O-L	East On Your Own	No Fear	Yes
	32		Daniel Romano	Joys Too Often Hollow Part Two	How III Thy World Is Ordered	Yes
	22		Bloodshot Bill	Please Don't (Break My Heart)		Yes
	21		Mark Sultan	The Problem	Let Me Out	Yes
	12 19:12	! 19:14	Talking			
	21		TV Freaks	Living Wrong	People	yes
	21		TV Freaks	Barely Human	People	yes
	21		Pup	Edmonton	This Place Sucks Ass	yes
	21		Cellos	Shooting Star	The Great Leap Backward	yes
	21		Psychic Void	Night Terrors	Terminal Vacation	yes
	21		Louder Than Death	Scum of the Moon	Stop Und Fick Dich	yes
	12 19:31	19:34	Talking			
				(White Nile) Flows Through		
	34		King Khan	Memphis	Infinite Ones	yes
	12 19:40	19:56	King Khan Interview Part 1			
	34		King Khan	A Hard Rain's Gotta Fall	Infinite Ones	yes
	12 20:00		King Khan Interview Part 2			
	12 20:07	20:08	Talking			
	34		King Khan	Mister Mystery	Infinite Ones	yes
	12 20:10	20:20	King Khan Interview Part 3			
	34		King Khan	Hal	Infinite Ones	yes
	12 20:24		King Khan Interview Part 4			
	12 20:35	20:37	Talking			
	21		Tough Age	Castigation	I Get The Feeling Central	yes
	21		The Scenics	Great Piles of Leaves	In The Summer	yes
	21		Teenanger	Beige	Good Time	yes
	12 20:48	20:51	Talking	-	0 15 14 11 11 11 11	
	21		Paul Jacobs	Thanks	Sounds From Mothland Vol 1	yes
	21		Paul Jacobs	Trapped Inside	I'm Into What You're Into	yes
	21		The King Khan & BBQ Show	Alone Again	Bad News Boys	yes

CAN CON Total = 100%